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INVESTORS MUTUAL LTD
I N V E S T M E N T M A N A G E R SIIMIL

ABN 1407803079
ABSU= Nal
LICENSEED DEALER IN SECURITIES

To:

Company:

Fax:

Page lot

Subject

FACSIMILE TRANSMISSION

Company Announcements From:

ASX
1300 135 638 Fax:

6 Pages (Ind. Coversheet) Date:

Notke of Comencing a Subtanbl Holding

To whom it may concern,

Investors Mutual Ltd

(02) 9232 7511

7 June 2022

Please find - :·--· the above notice regarding Investors Mutual Urnited
shareholding in Skyoity Entertalnmerrt Group Umlbd.

Should you require any fUrther -·

Kind regards,

Inves ors Mutual Umi:ed
Direct phone (02) 8224 0500

7., please call on the number below.

Liwi 24, 25 8¥1 Street Sydiay NSW EOO
P.O. Bac H104, AL=*ala 8qlse, Sy*lay NEW 1216

Tet +61 2 9232 7800 Fmc +81 2 92227511
84mt trac m,*0rug
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Disclosure of beginning to have substantial holding

Section 276, Ananclai Markats Conduct Ad 2013

Nall: This fbrm mult be complatmd In accorciance *!th the Instruceons at the and of the
form.

To New Zealand Stock Exchange
and
To Skydty Entertainment Group

Date this dledosure made: 07 June 2022

Date on which substantlal holding began; 06 June 2022

Sub"ntlal product holder(s) gMng dhclosure
Full narne(s); Investors Mutual Umlted,

Summary dightitil holng
aass of quoted vodng products; ordinary share

Summary for Investors Mutual Umlted

For this dksdosure,-

(a) tutal number held In dass: 38,436,546

(b) totil In das: 760,205,209

(c) totil percentige held In dam: 5,06%

D...lk/of n.kim./.h.......

Detalls fbr Investors Mutual Umlted

Nature of relevant Interest(s):

11 -alw- 2 Ni  * Id ha-
Of.89.*1.

Invesan Mutuil C;*Irp
Nomine=

Imestors Mutual No,11*1119 -
IMCF14

Investors Mlztlsal Sandhurt
Tru52886 Lid -United IMSAN

P."".......4
I'll"'At./1 Ageentil/.4/. ....WI.
=hal. ..aill.

I  Abmt¥ to hlfk,ence
M*81 Unl the vc**lg 2, d 27,885,906 27,885,906

*Id of diara

Mlmill L,nived the vollng and 7,80*94 1,204,594

3*081 Of shares

Imm nis Abmy to IrA,ence
MI•,21 United the voting and 1,470,000 1,470,000

1000 615/38211011 1
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Investors Mitlial
Lhnked

Irrvesm,s  *rtlml
L.knned

JP Morgan

UBS

Im I.M.0
Mult=l Lhnt=d the  *ing and 1,106,046 i,106,046asposal of sh,1

Invesd i Abmy to Wklence
)110'mt LDnit  the votIng a. 170,000 170,000

*posal of Shans

Detml  of t,alactions and -Ins OMng rl b mb Im Mal holding
Details of the transactlons or other events requiring disclosure:

Sal annmure 1

Additional informinon
Address(es) of substantial product holder(s):

Nam

(3¤corp Nominees Pty Ltd

Sandhlnt Trustmas Pty Uti

JP MorE,in

UBS

AddI
Lev  24,25 Sigh mrmt, S)*)ay NSW 2000

level 16, 120 Cbmns Street Melnrne

Binflgo Bank, Level 1, 410 Cbahs Street Melbolrner
VIC 3000
85 Chseeresgh Weet, Sydney NSW 2000

almey Tower, 2 Chney Square, S iney NSW 2000

---LA -==A2--

I, Zac Azzl, certify thet, to the best of my knowledge and belief, the Informaeon cont,lned
In this dksdosure Is correct a
persons for whom It lima .

that tam duly authorkied to make this disdosure by all

..0/00022

100 615/38211011 2
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Aa/ ABRI# 078 030 752

Annmnlof /4/ 1

3. Chal,es in releint Interests

8...
14·Feb-22
14-Feb-22
14-Feb-22
14-Feb-22
14-Fab-22
144*22
14-Feb-22
21-Feb-22
214*22
214*22
214*22
214*22
22-Feb-22
22-Feb-22
22-Feb-22
22-Feb-22
22-Fe#-22
22-Feb-22
22-Feb-22
244*22
244*22
244822
3*tar-22
7-Mar-22
7-64*22
9-liar-22
9-Ma·-22
9-Mr22
9-M,-22
 -Mir-22

10-Mmr-22
14-Mar-22
15·Mar42
15-/vur-22
15. 22
15*lar-22
15·M,422
16-Mar-22
16-Mar-22
1SMar-22
18*4/r</2
16-filir-22
1GMar-22
16.*49/622
16*.4*22
16·Mar42

p.'lon #,O.. 4.'lit
h....di"..d

Inve,bon Munlal Umitmd
In,/=von Munlal Umitld
Ime,kn Mublal Umitmd
Im,=00,1 Mlmial Umitmd
Imasan Mimial Umlt,d
Ir san Mlmial Umlt,d
IMIa,IMIC Umitad

Ir„itor; Mu al Umlt d
Imita Mu 1 Umitid
Im,stua Mut:=1 Umlt,d
Irrvestors Mutual Urnlt.d
Investors Mutual Unnited
Investors Mutual Urnlted
InveR=, Mlmil Lirnlted
Inve,mrs Mimil Unlu

Investors Mutual allted
Investon Mmil Ilnlrad
Irlvestors Mlmlal Urnitmd
Ir:ve:bon Mu1 ml Urnlted
Im=Brs**d li qvgd
Iovlito,s *rttml Urnlt,d
1-ima Mutual Uznltid
Inwlstors Mutz=l Linltid
Investors Mu&,1 Unllted
Inve:tors Mlm:al Un*ed
I Mimd Un,Ited
I Martual Umild
I M,mial Umitmd
I Mutual Urnited
I Mutual Umlbed
I Mutual Umlted
1 Mu 111 Umitad
I Mu 111 Umlt d

Mutual Umltid
Mutual Umlt:d
Mutual Umlted
Mutual Urnlted

I Mutual Unlited
I Mimml Un™d
Invi,Bors Mimil Unlitmd
Imaston Mutual Urnitmd
Imetto,1 Mlmlal Urnltmd
Imitol M al Umil
Imestors Mu 1 Umitad
Imistors Mutual Umltid
Investors Mutual Umit.d

NED,lof

05·PUR
OWUR
05·PUR
05-PUR
OS-PUR
05-PUR
OS=PUR
OS·PUR
05·PUR
SPUR
OS·PUR
OS·PUR
OS·PUR
OS·PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
OSFUR
OS·PUR
05·PUR
OFPUR
OFPUR
OS·PUR
OS·PUR
OS·PUR
05·PUR
OS·PUR
OSRIR
OS-FUR
OS·PUR
05-PUR
C»FUR
OSPUR
OS·PUR
OS·PUR
OS·PUR
OS·PUR
OS·PUR
OS»FUR
OS.PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
OS-PUR
05·PUR
05·PUR
OS•PUR
OS»MIR

Comld,11010„ sl-,1 in
Ibll-

Wm)
$2.mom

$347,474AO
$37,710.40

$215,4800
$29,629.60
$40,404.00

$134,68(WO
$147,21334
$100,37160

$1060131
$66,916.54
$66,916.*

$205,416.60
$159,79&58
$194,313·00
$72,63196

$104953.71

$1.74330
$153,84 00

$202,942.50
$55,096.00

$154,84160
$146,833,50
$927,352.19
$463,677.42
$184791-20
$199,279.60
$92,735.48
$52 00

$264,500 0

$117,895.64
$65Amjo
$110,23833

$64,306.71
$20472192

$68.522.01
$137,041-30
09/70

$139,244™24
$13,704.95

$104,360.96
$98,264.96
$20,870.56

01*.ly
Ullb

1000
129000
14000

11000
15000
50000
52363
35702

572
23802
23802
74000
51531
70000
261 8
3JZSS
17/UIN

629

60000
71000
75000
20000
58000
55000
350619
175310
72M0

35062
2200

100000
120900

241800
41451
24180
76736
25154

Eam
9379

51157
5081

14068
7673

I.WY
VO-

129000
14000

11000

52363
35702
571

23802
23802
74000
57637
70000
26198
3921
Nlss

629

71000
75000
20000
58000
55000
350619
17810

35062
20000

241800
41451
24180
76736
25154

51157
5081

38368
14068
7679
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le,·Mar42
16-M,142

1122
22

22
17 22
17-Mr22
17-Mr22
17-Mar-22
17-Mar-22
17-Mar-22
17-Mal'42
17-Mar42
17-Mar 22
17*lar42
17-Mar-22
2144*42
21-Mar-22
21-Ma,-22
21-Mar-22
21-Mar-22
21-MaT22
22-Ma 22

22-Mar-22
22-M,r-22
23**ar-22
30-Mar-22

5-Ar22
5-Ap 22
5*r-22

12*pr-22
12*pr-22
13·Apr 22
13·Apr-22
13-Apr-22
13-Apr-22
13*r-22
14-Apr-22
14-Apr-22
14-Ap¢42
14-Ap,622
28-Apr-22
*Mar-22
9-Ma,22

10*,lay-22
10-P,Wr22

10·M*22
12-M922
12-M,y.22
12*4*22

Imestofs Mutual Umlt.d
Investors Mutual Umlted
Investors Mutual Umited
Investors Mutual Umited
Inven,rs Mlml  Un™d
Inve,mrs Mlmial Un,1 ed
Inv st Mlmial Un* d
Inv  ,1 Mutual Umltmd

Inv=:n,1 Mtmlal Unlitmd
Inv=*=1 Mutual Umitmd
Invast:n M,mial Umitmd
Inves:  M,mial Urnitmd
Invwlon Mt*lal Umitmd
In=ton Mublal Umltmd
Investtn Mublal Umltld
Investon Mubml Umltld
Im=torB Mutuil Umltid
Invistofs Mutual Umlt,d
Iml## MI:al Umlt,d
Irrvestors Muwal Umit,d
Investors Mutual Umlted
 es:crs Mutual Umlted
Aves:ors Musial Unlted
Inves=MICUn™d
Inve,MMImIal Un,It d

Invast=t Mimial Umitmd
Invasto,1 Mt lal Umltmd
Inisto„ Mublal Urnitmd
Ir,viston Mublal Urnlt,d
Irlyllitga MiA, 1 Urnlt,d
Iriv=#rs Mu 1 Umlt,d
Investors Mutinl Umltid
Investors Mutual linlted
Imestors Mutual Umlted
Immon Mlm,al Umlted
Invesm,1 Mlmil Umltmd
Invesm,1 MunmIUmitmd
Invas:I,n Mtmlal Umnmd
Invesan Mt 181 Umlbd
Imas:= Mualal Umll
Im aNS Muaml Umitad
IMI aMuW,1 Uml ad
Im,s:Drs MuWal Umitad
Invishl/s Mu al Umlt,d
Invesbors Mutual Umlt.d
Inve®bors Mutual Umlted
Investnrs Mutual Umited
I veS:na MInual Unll ed
Inv m,1 Mlmial Umlted
Im/,Inon Mucual Umlted
Imanoa Mimial Umited
Imasto,s Minzial Umlted
Ir!,eston Mlil Umltld
IMIst:n Mutual Umll
Imestors Mutu,1 Umlt,d

OS»MIR
OS·PUR
OS•PUR
OS.PUR
OS·PUR
0 PUR
05-PUR
SPUR
SPUR
CWUR
05-PUR
C»PUR
OSPUR
IPUR
OS-PUR
05-PUR
OS PUR
OS-PUR
OS·PUR
OS·PUR
OS·PUR
05·PUR
OS·PUR
0 PUR
05-PUR
SPUR
OWUR
05-PUR
OHUR
OS-FUR
OS·PUR
OS·PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS•PUR
OS·PUR
05·PUR
05-PUR
05 PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS·PUR
OS.PUR
OSFUR
OS·PUR
OS·PUR
OSAIR
OS-PUR
OWUR
05-MIR
OS-PUR
OS-MIR
O PUR
OS·PUR

$23,871-06
$35,781-GO
$69,620.76
$25,12437

$274,62Om
$23,492.64

$165,920.00
$13,925.24

$155,040.00
$662,776.10
$22U36£0
$475,334.73
$331,38£26

$44,467.20
$444,57200
$237,670.13
$214440£10
$47,58113

$194544.00
$66,27194

$575-84
$172,500.00
$289,142.59
$86=
$17,250·00
%9plil
$157,440.13
$27,la .00
$72$721.43
$4745.38
$41,100.00
$26,400.00

$157,580 00
$156,940,00
$66UZMO
$643,750.00
$124750.00
$129,010.00
$335,428.00

$51.804.00
$670,810.00
$666,92100
$10407200

$45,997.68
$131,940.00
$13,15400
$38,812.50
$51.05&00

$178,708·00
$252,9/<CO
$10 gao.00
$252,45300
$SO,08 00

8770
13155
25578
9223

100000
8624
61000
5116

57000
238126

171874
11909
16000

160000

75000
17188
70000
23812

209745

104872
31250
6250
20974
5ms
10000

5776

10000
63000
59000
250000
250000
50000

15000
20000=
=
20000
48000
50000

3155
25578
9223

100000
8624
61000
511G

57000
238126
80000
171874
119062

160000
85938
75000
17188
70000
23812

209745
62500
104872
31250
6250

20974
57753
10000

63000
59000

250000
250000
50000

130000
20000

259000
259000
4Ct]00
17200
50000
5000
15000
20000
70000

100000
4IOO

100000
2 00
42000

1

1
1
1

1
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12-Ma,622
12422
12-Ma 22
12-May-22
13-*48,22
13*4*22
S.Marn
13-May-22
13-Mar-22
13-Mar22
13-May-22

22
13-M*22
13*12,-22
113-Mirn
1GM,y-22
174*22
17-M*r·22
19*1*22
19 lay-22
19-May-22
19--Ma,-22
15-Ma,-22
20*lar22
20-Mar-22
20-Mar22
20-Mar22

Hun-22
1-lun-22
1-Jun-22
1-Jun-22
1-Jur)·22
1-Jun-22
2-Jun-22
2,lun-22
24un-22
24ur 22
3,lur)22
Alun-22
34un-22
34un-22
34un-22
3-Jun-22

Investors Mutuml Umlt,d
Investors Mutual Umlted
Investors Mutual Umlted
Invean,1 Mumal Umited
Inve=rs Mlml  Un,lted
Inv tors Muttial Unlit d
Inv tors Mimial Un* d
Inv to,1 Mlmlal Unlit d
Investofs Mlmial L Itmd
Investort Mubm1 1.  tmd
Inve,to,I Mimial Umltmd
investon Mimial Umitmd
Invaston Mut;ml Umltmd
Ir es:ge MImml Umltad
ImmtiMU 1 Umltld
Imi,stii Mlm,1 Umlmd

Immka Mu 11 Umlt,d
IMMMu al Umitad
Irlvestors MId Urnlt,d
Investors Mutual Umltid
bweetors Mutual Urnlted
 =tors MUD»I Lb·nlted
Inve,mrs MImmI United
Invema Mimml Umlt d
Inve:m,1 Muail Umited
Inv=U,s M,rtll Umitmd
Invasto= Mut:mi Umnmd
Invish= Muttil Umbd
1,17.-rs Mull,1 Umlt,d
livist=, Pamml Umlmd
ImmwiM, ml Umlt,d
Investors Mutual Umlt.d
Investors Mutual Umlted
Investors Mutual Umited
Inves:nft Mullil Umlmd
Im,asm,1 Mlm=lumitmd
I.... Mlm=lumitmd
Irive,Con Mirtlil Umitmd
Irn,=ton Muttml Umitmd
Inv=&0,S Muttml LImiW
Imme#, Muttml Urnlt,d

Imll#ls Mut:ml Umlt,d
IM BMutuIl L nlt,d

05·PUR
OWUR
OS-PUR
OS·PUR
OS.PUR
OS·PUR
05-PUR
OS-PUR
OSAUR
OWUR
OS,PUR
OSPUR
0 MIR
0 PUR
05·PUR
OS·PUR
OS·PUR
OS·PUR
OS·PUR
OS·PUR
OS•PUR
OS·PUR
OS·PUR
05·PUR
05-PUR
OSAUR
05-PUR
OS-PUR
OHUR
OS-PUR
OS·PUR
OS-PUR
05·PUR
05·PUR
05•PUR
OS·PUR
CS·PUR
OS-PUR
C»PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
05·PUR

$124,000.00
$507,000,00
$128,960.00
$124,000.00
$213.068.18

$10116,000.00
$384,400.00
$34,72000
$37,200.00
..

$845,580.00
$10UM
$248,970.00

$1.020,680.00
$382.755.00
$97,57100

$626,250,00
$14,02&00
$62,625.00

$388,275.00
$444>325.00
$279,290.00
$3 083.00

$507,80 00
$43,200.00
$3 40.
$18,480.00

$408,000.00
$720,000,00
$252,000,00
$294,532.53
$479,980.00

$41,453.41
$29  80
SEUS10

$544,50200
$841,500&
$86,52100

$247,500.00

50000
200000
52000
50000
85115

450000
155000
14000
11000

8511
341000
42557

1 000

1

110000
15000

a000
7700

170000
300000
105000
122727
200000
17273
12157
27700

220000

35000
32000

100000

50000
200000
52000
50000
85115

450000
155000
14000
15000

200000
8511

341000
413m

45000
7893

400000
150000

250000
5600
25000

155000
175000
110000

15000
lOCK"in

16000
7700

170000
300000

122727
200000
17273
12107
27700

220000

35000
32000
100000


